2. PROCEDURE FOR THE PROVISION 
OF SERVICES  

3. 
SETTLEMENT PROCEDURE 

3.1.  The Agreement shall be subject to fixed-price 
pricing. 

3.2. The maximum Agreement value (hereinafter 
referred to as the Service Price) shall be EUR 
11,295.00 (eleven thousand two hundred 
ninety-five euros), including VAT. A detailed 
specification of the price shall be given in the 
table below:  

Eil. Nr. 
(Entry 

No.) 
Paslaugos pavadinimas (Name of Service) 

Paslaugos 
kaina 

(Service 
Price) 
(EUR) 

1. Pirminis nuotolinis seminaras/Initial remote seminar 2,250.00